Fees & Charges

Foundation Charges (continued)
Other Fees

Columbarium Plate Engraving to Town specifications for font/size/style (at
time of need). Actual cost of engraving plus $75 administration fee to cover
internal costs and shipping

Overtime Rate per hour
Archaeological Dig — per hour

Dedication Items
Wheel Chair Accessible Picnic Table
6-Foot “Pelham Bench”
Pride Bench
Bike Rack
Bike Repair Station
Concrete Ping Pong Table
Chess/Checkers Games Table

Tree Dedication

@Pelham

2021

$75.00 + Actual Cost
of Engraving

$270.00
$87.00

$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,500.00
$10,500.00
$4,000.00
$750.00
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