Fees & Charges | 2021



Public Works

	2021
Foundation Charges (continued)	
Other Fees	
Columbarium Plate Engraving to Town specifications for font/size/style (at time of need). Actual cost of engraving plus \$75 administration fee to cover internal costs and shipping	\$75.00 + Actual Cost of Engraving
Overtime Rate per hour	\$270.00
Archaeological Dig – per hour	\$87.00
Dedication Items	
Wheel Chair Accessible Picnic Table	\$4,000.00
6-Foot "Pelham Bench"	\$3,000.00
Pride Bench	\$3,000.00
Bike Rack	\$1,000.00
Bike Repair Station	\$4,500.00
Concrete Ping Pong Table	\$10,500.00
Chess/Checkers Games Table	\$4,000.00
Tree Dedication	\$750.00

